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SILVER LAKE RESOURCES LIMITED TOP 20 SHAREHOLDERS

Silver Lake Resources Limited’s (Silver Lake) (ASX:SLR) off-market takeover bid for all the 
fully paid ordinary shares in Egan Street Resources Limited (ASX:EGA) (Offer) closed on 
13 December 2019. 

Following the close of the Offer, in accordance with ASX listing rule 3.4.1, Silver Lake 
provides the following information: 

1. a distribution schedule for shares in Silver Lake as set out in ASX listing rule 4.10.7
as at close of trading on 19 December 2020; and

2. a list of names of, the number of shares held by and percentages held by the 20
largest shareholders of Silver Lake, as set out in ASX listing rule 4.10.9, as at close
of trading on 19 December 2020.

This announcement was authorised for release to ASX by Luke Tonkin, Managing Director.  
For more information about Silver Lake and its projects please visit our web site at 
www.silverlakeresources.com.au.  

For further information concerning this announcement, please contact: 

Luke Tonkin 
Managing Director 
+61 8 6313 3800
contact@silverlakeresources.com.au

Len Eldridge 
Corporate Development Officer 
+61 8 6313 3800
contact@silverlakeresources.com.au

http://www.silverlakeresources.com.au/
mailto:contact@silverlakeresources.com.au
mailto:contact@silverlakeresources.com.au


SILVER LAKE RESOURCES LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID (Total)

Range of Units As Of 19/12/2019 Composition : ORD

Range Total holders Units % Units

1 - 1,000 2,393 1,359,965 0.15

1,001 - 5,000 5,354 14,546,611 1.66

5,001 - 10,000 2,424 18,982,453 2.16

10,001 - 100,000 3,713 112,556,310 12.82

100,001 Over 466 730,770,654 83.21

Rounding 0.00

Total 14,350 878,215,993 100.00

Unmarketable Parcels

Minimum Parcel Size Holders Units

Minimum $ 500.00 parcel at $ 1.1550 per unit 433 799 104,878

Selection Criteria: Hide Unmarketable Parcels: Shown Control Account: Included
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Rank Name Units

1
HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 

(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
242,425,270

2
J P MORGAN NOMINEES 

AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED
162,300,788

3
CITICORP NOMINEES PTY 

LIMITED
67,372,786

4
NATIONAL NOMINEES 

LIMITED
42,962,122

5

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 

(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED <NT-

COMNWLTH SUPER CORP 

A/C>

20,049,278

6

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES 

PTY LTD <AGENCY 

LENDING DRP A/C>

11,204,658

7
BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY 

LTD <DRP>
9,686,449

8

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES 

PTY LTD <IB AU NOMS 

RETAILCLIENT DRP>

6,010,527

9

SANDHURST TRUSTEES 

LTD <ENDEAVOR ASSET 

MGMT MDA A/C>

5,430,743

10

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 

(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED-GSCO 

ECA

5,319,434

11
BRIKEN NOMINEES PTY LTD 

<BRIKEN A/C>
4,599,891

12

RETZOS EXECUTIVE PTY 

LTD <RETZOS EXECUTIVE 

S/FUND A/C>

4,144,439

13

CS THIRD NOMINEES PTY 

LIMITED <HSBC CUST NOM 

AU LTD 13 A/C>

4,071,270

14
NATIONAL NOMINEES 

LIMITED <DB A/C>
2,750,383

15

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY 

LIMITED <COLONIAL FIRST 

STATE INV A/C> 

2,381,854

16 AMP LIFE LIMITED 2,170,865

17

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 

(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 

2

1,827,034

18

BOND STREET 

CUSTODIANS LIMITED 

<KENDN - V43435 A/C>

1,693,121

19
CYNTHTON PTY LTD 

<CYNTHTON FAMILY A/C>
1,628,016

20
NATIONAL NOMINEES 

LIMITED <N A/C>
1,551,737

599,580,665

278,635,328

0.19

0.18

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY 

FULLY PAID (Total)
68.27

Total Remaining Holders Balance 31.73

0.46

0.31

0.27

0.25

0.21

0.19

1.10

0.68

0.62

0.61

0.52

0.47

27.60

18.48

7.67

4.89

2.28

1.28

SILVER LAKE RESOURCES LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID (Total)

Top Holders (Ungrouped) As Of 19/12/2019 Composition : ORD

% Units


